U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 02/2005
STATE: DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

Washington, DC-MD-VA-WV PMSA

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT
For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT

65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

781
915

915
781
995

1BR

836
1045

1045
836
1068

2BR

1005
1187

1187
1005
1283

3BR

1160
1474

1537
1160
1474

4BR

1295
1625

2000
1295
1625

5BR

1428
1774

2300
1428
1774

1562
1924

2600

1562
1924
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